2019 THEATRICAL PRICE LIST - 9T

STAGE CURTAIN
9T QUALITY FIBER CONTENT
COTTON FRs
2603 CONCERTINO 100% Cotton FR
2703 OVERTURE 100% Cotton FR
IFRs
8103 VOLCANO 100% Polyester IFR
8494 INFERNO 100% Polyester IFR
8495 OPERA 100% Polyester IFR

SPECIAL COLORS CARRY A SURCHAGE

STANDARD PIECE
LENGTH

50/55yds
42/45yds

50/55yds
50yds
50yds

? jb martin

WEIGHT WIDTH PRICE/YD

21ozlyd 54 12.00
250z/yd 54 12.50
14o0z/yd 54 12.00
21ozlyd 54 15.25
250z/yd 54 16.25
CUSTOMER SERVICE

Tel + 1 800 532 0068

Fax: +1 803 532 8112

email: hmckiever@jbmartin.com
Helen McKiever

TO PLACE AN ORDER
email: hmckiever@jbmartin.com

To order memo samples, place an order, check stock, please call Customer Service




